C
L
D
-C
T
9
7
9

7
Cree CLN6A-WKW/MKW
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Color Kit Number
Luminous Flux (lm)
Color Bin Code
Min. Max.
Cool White CLN6A-WKW-CJ0L0153 60.5 101.8 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5
Cool White CLN6A-WKW-CJ0L0343 60.5 101.8 W3,W4
Cool White CLN6A-WKW-CJ0L0453 60.5 101.8 W4,W5
Cool White CLN6A-WKW-CK0L0343 72.0 101.8 W3,W4
Cool White CLN6A-WKW-CK0L0453 72.0 101.8 W4,W5
Color Kit Number
Luminous Flux (lm)
Color Bin Code
Min. Max.
Warm White CLN6A-MKW-CH0K0133 51.0 85.6 M1,M2,M3
Warm White CLN6A-MKW-CH0K0233 51.0 85.6 M2,M3
Warm White CLN6A-MKW-CH0K0513 51.0 85.6 W5,M1
Warm White CLN6A-MKW-CJ0K0233 60.5 85.6 M2,M3
Warm White CLN6A-MKW-CJ0K0513 60.5 85.6 W5,M1
Warm White CLN6A-MKW-CH0L0513 51.0 101.8 W5,M1
Warm White CLN6A-MKW-CJ0L0513 60.5 101.8 W5,M1
Notes:
1. The above Kit numbers represent the order codes which include multiple flux-bin and color bin codes.Only one flux-
bin code and one color bin code will be shipped on each reel. Single flux-bin codes and single color bin code will not
be orderable.